Budynek: B2

6,52 KORYT.
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Pietro: 2 Mieszkanie M27
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Zestawienie powierzchni:

Pokoj
Pokoj
Kuchnia
tazienka
Korytarz

Powierzchnia uzytkowa:

llos¢ pokoi:

ARrom

BUDOWNICTWO

Projektant: mgr inz.arch.Ewa Dgbrowska www.grupapro.pl

20,92 m?
12,19 m?
10,80 m?
4,10 m?
6,53 m?
54,54 m?
2

Generalny wykonawca:
ARTOM Budownictwo Sp.z 0.0.
ul.Ks. J.Popietuszki 64/66
97-200 Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
NIP: 7732480925

GRUPAPRO

AAAAAA ZKTURA

Biuro sprzedazy:
ul.Obywatelska 128/152/7, t6dz
www.przedzalnianaé4.pl

tel: 536 882 090



